Email: sales@boxoptronics.com| Tel: +86-0755-21009302
Ref: S037.2025.01.03
1550nm 高功率光纤耦合激光器
1550nm High Power Fiber Coupled Laser
1
1550nm 高功率光纤耦合激光器
1550nm High Power Fiber Coupled Laser

工作湿度 Operating humidity ℃ 0~70%
5. 典型测试曲线(Typical Characteristical Curve):
6. 订购信息(information):
光纤激光器
Fiber Laser
工作波长
Wavelength
输出功率
Output Power
光纤类型
Fiber type
尺寸
Dimension
HFL -XXXX -XX XX -X
1550: 1550nm
1535~1565nm
30: 30dBm
33: 33dBm
37: 37dBm
40: 40dBm
41: 41dBm
43: 43dBm
SM: SMF-28e
PM: PM1550
M21: Module
M31: Module
M70: Module
B: Benchtop
λ= 1550 nm
Linewidth≤3MHz